		FILED FOR RECORDING
APN: 003-183-	05	AT THE REQUEST OF
Recording requested by and mattax statements to:		Ranald Smerak
Name:		2005 JUN 2 PM 3 10
Address:		LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDED
City/State/Zip:		FEE 1500 DEF OLLESLIE BOUCHER
DED104mk Nevada Legai Forms & Books, I www.legalformsrus.com	nc. (702) 870-8977	LESLIE BOOCHER
RPTT:	QUITCLAIM DE	ED
THIS INDENTURE WITNES	S That the GRANTOR(S)	Elayne COROUEDS
THO HIDEN ONE WITHEO	o maraio di a monto.	- CONOCCS
for and in consideration of		Dollars (\$)
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right,	, title and interest, if any, whic	h GRANTOR may have in all that real
property, the receipt of which is h	ereby acknowledged, to the G	RANTEE(S):
all that real property situated in th		2 /
County of Lincoln	The state of the s	34 /1. 3
	ws: (Set forth legal description	and commonly known address) Lots 7, 8, 9
Quitclaim Deed	Page 1 of 2	Initials

	Together with all and singular hereditament a appertaining to.		_
	In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set 20_04.	my hand/our hands on 💋	day of Januar)
_	Signature of Grantor		\ \
	Signature of Grantor	Signature of Granto	or
	Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name	Here
	STATE OF )		
	COUNTY OF )		
	On this 2 day of FCOCUC vy before me, a Notary Public SCOVILLE	, 20 <u>C</u>	., personally appeared
			\
	personally known to me to be the person(s) w	- / \ \	
	who acknowledged that <u>She</u> executed the	nis instrument. Witness m	y hand and official seal.
	,	\ \ \	
		SAR	AH SOMERS
	fral wemces	i .900 1220	while Shades Of Population (
	Notary Public	140.000	02-76138-11 exp. June 5, 2006
	My commission expires:	My day.	The state of the s
	Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitn		
1	Sometime and account of the year and a south the south of the	ess for your purpose.	
			$\searrow$
p)	7 / /	/ /	
P			
١,			
	Quitclaim Deed Pag	ge 2 of 2	Initials
١.		, <del></del>	

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. Assessor Parcel Num	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			
a) <u>003-1</u>	83-05			
b)				
c)				( )
d)				\ \
2				
2. Type of Property	_		FOR RECOR	DERS OPTIONAL USE ONL
a) 🔀 Vacant I c) 🔲 Condo/Te	-/ <u></u> 914.	gle Family Res.	Document Instrum	nent # 124707
e)	_, <u></u> =		Book: 707	Page:316-317
g) Agricultu		nmercial Ind'l	Date of Recordi	ingwore Zyzoos
i) 🔲 other		one name	Notes:	<u></u>
3. Total Value: Sales Pri				
	•	3		
	value of forgiven debt)	S		
Tunable Value		- 9//		
Real Property Transfer		S	\ \	
4. <u>If Exemption Claimed:</u>				
a. Transfer Tax E	Exemplica, per NRS 375,390,	section: #5	/ /	
o. Explain Reaso	n for Exemply: Prop	che so	Af Ocnoult	100 P. 100 P.
	TOT MO	3000	TENTONIA	- WHILEIL
	——————————————————————————————————————	<u></u>		
3. Darma, Interest: Percent	age being nansjamed:		\	
that the information provided is con	ton Buyer (Implee), declares and don rect to the test of their information un stroore, the parties agree that they be	anowiediges, under nend	ii) ii aerjurji, aerseent ie	NRS 275 IAN LEU NRS 275 I JN
information provided terein Funne	armore, the parties agree that assailow:	io penal. Liid den baller Ende bilany diarmed exc	DOCTED BY COCLEMENTATION PEOPLE OF STATE SE <del>minary</del>	of salved upon to lubstantibate the additional task sugar, they report in a
additional amount owed.	nterest in 11% der monim. Pursuant	to MRS 375,030, the i	Buyer and Seiler shail be	Jointly and severally Table for any
		\	\	
Signature		<u>\</u> _C	apacity	
Signature Romald S	2 ala	1.		
7 3 3 3	Smuri	C.	apacity	
SELLER (GRA	NTOR) INFORMATION	/	RITUED	CD WITTE DITORY
			BCIER	(GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Inni Name		3-11	Tame Row Si	! <i>!</i> .
Address		- tulki	TOW UN	ieren
lity		7.000	305 Carole	o Little Ct.
tare	Zip		Henderson	Z= 89014
		\$121e _	NV	20 89014
\				
COMPANYA	PERSON REQUESTING RE	CORDING DEC	u un in ve voe ere	
	///////		CIRCID IF NOT BUT	rek OR seller;
o. Name	/_/		. <del></del>	
ddress				·····
π/		State	et	Zio
	LAS a bublic record this	form movies asses	.dd	•

- - a pastic resort. and form timy be recorded microtimed)